DIN 934 sim. UNI 5588 EN ISO 4032
Dado esagonale
DIN 934 sim. UNI 5588 EN 1SO 4032

Hexagon nut

=7 €

Codice Articolo )
Box Blister

ltem Number

00000022802 15 Blister (1 blister = 30 pz)

00000022902 15 Blister (1 blister = 25 pz)

00000023002 15 Blister (1 blister = 20 pz)

00000023102 15 Blister (1 blister = 15 pz)

00000023202 15 Blister (1 blister = 12 pz)

00000023302 15 Blister (1 blister = 8 pz)

AISI 304 / A2

Misura

Size

M3
M4
M5
M6
M8
M 10



	Foglio1

